
Date Day Intersession Full Term First Half Second Half

Mar 27 Mon Registration Opens Registration Opens Registration Opens Registration Opens

May 1 Mon Non-Degree Registration Opens

May 6 Sat Classes Begin*

May 7 Sun Last Day to Drop/Add

May 8 Mon Last Day to Drop with a "W" Non-Degree Registration Opens Non-Degree Registration Opens Non-Degree Registration Opens

May 10 Wed Last Day to Pay without Late Fees

May 13 Sat Classes Begin Classes Begin

May 19 Fri Last Day to Drop/Add Last Day to Drop/Add

May 22 Mon 60+ Audit Registration 60+ Audit Registration 60+ Audit Registration

May 22 Mon Last Day to Pay without Late Fees Last Day to Pay without Late Fees

May 29 Mon Memorial Day (University closed) Memorial Day (University closed) Memorial Day (University closed)

Jun 2 Fri

Jun 9 Fri Last Day to Drop with a "W"

Jun 12 Mon
Last Day to Withdraw 

with 25% Tuition Adjustment

Jun 23 Fri Classes End Classes End

Jun 24 Sat Classes Begin

Jun 26 Mon Final Grades Due (at 9am) Final Grades Due (at 9am)

Jun 30 Fri Last Day to Drop/Add

Jul 3 Mon Last Day to Pay without Late Fees

Jul 4 Tues Independence Day (University closed) Independence Day (University closed)

Jul 21 Fri Last Day to Drop with a "W" Last Day to Drop with a "W"

Aug 4 Fri Classes End Classes End

Aug 8 Tue

Aug 8 Tue

Aug 9 Wed Final Grades Due (at 9am) Final Grades Due (at 9am)

December 3, 2021

Summer 2023

Commencement**

** No classes or exams are scheduled on Commencement days. 

This calendar is subject to change by approporate authority.

Last Day to Submit Application for Degree

Semester Ends

* The vast majority of instruction for Intersession courses occurs during the first week of class.


